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2022-2023 MABANK COACHES 
 

 SPORT  TEAM  NAME  EMAIL  
ADMINISTRATION Athletic Director  Zack Hudson  zbhudson@mabankisd.net  

Athletic Secretary  Christina Wagner-Ashley ckwagner@mabankisd.net  
        

BASEBALL  Head Varsity  Kevin Bartley krbartley@mabankisd.net 
Assistant  Gene Nitson  rgnitson@mabankisd.net  
Assistant  Sean McCrossen skmcrossen@mabankisd.net  

        

BASKETBALL  
BOYS   
  

  
  

JUNIOR HIGH  

Head Varsity  Tracy Carter  tlcarter@mabankisd.net  

JV  Caleb Postma crpostma@mabankisd.net 

Freshman  Avery Peteet adpeteet@mabankisd.net 

JH Jace Lair jrlair@mabankisd.net 

 Josh Burkham jmburkham@mabankisd.net  

 James Farmer jdfarmer@mabankisd.net 
        

BASKETBALL  
GIRLS  
  

  
JUNIOR HIGH  

Head Varsity  Jeff Sutton  jpsutton@mabankisd.net  

JV  Megan Graham mldurante@mabankisd.net 

Freshman  Amy Perkins alperkins@mabankisd.net  

JH  Marci Parker maparker@mabankisd.net  

  Courtney Reedy ccreedy@mabankisd.net  

  Morgan Benge mgbenge@mabankisd.net 
        

CROSS COUNTRY 

BOYS & GIRLS  
Head Varsity  Tracy Carter  tlcarter@mabankisd.net  

Assistant/JH  Weldon Killingsworth  wakillin@mabankisd.net  
        

FOOTBALL   Head Varsity  Zack Hudson  zbhudson@mabankisd.net  

Assistant Head Coach    Scotty Yates sjyates@mabankisd.net 

Offensive Coordinator  Rick Slade raslade@mabankisd.net 

Defensive Coordinator  Randall Cherry  recherry@mabankisd.net  

Passing Game Coordinator Tim Kilgore thkilgore@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Mike Morgan  pmmorgan@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Parker Rampy  pframpy@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Gene Nitson  rgnitson@mabankisd.net  

Assistant   Sean McCrossen skmcrossen@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Tyler Howard jthoward@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Kevin Bartley krbartley@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Avery Peteet adpeteet@mabankisd.net 
 Assistant James Love jdfarmer@mabankisd.net 
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 SPORT  TEAM  NAME  EMAIL  
FOOTBALL  
JUNIOR HIGH 
   

   

8th- Head   Donald Rightenour dcrightenour@mabankisd.net 

7th - Head  Jace Lair jrlair@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Josh Burkham jmburkham@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  James Farmer jdfarmer@mabankisd.net 
        

GOLF  
BOYS & GIRLS  

Head Varsity  Jeff Sutton  jpsutton@mabankisd.net  

        

POWERLIFTING 

BOYS  
Head Varsity  Randall Cherry  recherry@mabankisd.net  

        

POWERLIFTING 

GIRLS  
Head Varsity  Scotty Yates  sjyates@mabankisd.net 

        

SOCCER  
BOYS  

Head Varsity  Weldon Killingsworth  wakillin@mabankisd.net   

Assistant  James Love jdfarmer@mabankisd.net 
        

SOCCER  

GIRLS   
Head Varsity  Landon Lacy ldlacy@mabankisd.net 

        

SOFTBALL  
   

Head Varsity  Colby Sales  acsales@mabankisd.net   

Assistant  Megan Graham mldurante@mabankisd.net 
        

TENNIS  
BOYS & GIRLS  

Head Varsity  Rick Slade  raslade@mabankisd.net  

        

TRACK  
BOYS  
GIRLS    
   

   

   

Head Varsity Boys  Tim Kilgore  thkilgore@mabankisd.net 
Head Varsity Girls  Tyler Howard  jthoward@mabankisd.net  
Assistant  Stacy Shelton  sdshelt1@mabankisd.net  
Assistant  Caleb Postma crpostma@mabankisd.net 
Assistant  Scotty Yates sjyates@mabankisd.net 
Assistant  Landon Lacy ldlacy@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Parker Rampy pframpy@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Haley Mashburn hmmashburn@mabankisd.net 
     

TRACK  
JUNIOR HIGH   
   

   

   

Head Boys  Donald Rightenour dcrightenour@mabankisd.net 
Head Girls  Amy Perkins alperkins@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Marci Parker maparker@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Jace Lair jrlair@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Josh Burkham jmburkham@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  James Farmer jdfarmer@mabankisd.net 

Assistant  Courtney Reedy ccreedy@mabankisd.net  

Assistant  Morgan Benge mgbenge@mabankisd.net 
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SPORT  TEAM  NAME  EMAIL  

        

VOLLEYBALL  
   

   
  JUNIOR HIGH  
   

Varsity  Stacy Shelton  sdshelt1@mabankisd.net  

JV Haley Mashburn hmmashburn@mabankisd.net 

Freshman  Colby Sales  acsales@mabankisd.net  

JH Marci Parker maparker@mabankisd.net  

 Courtney Reedy ccreedy@mabankisd.net  

  Morgan Benge mgbenge@mabankisd.net 
        

SPORTS  
MEDICINE  
   

   Kaylee Rose krrose@mabankisd.net 

   Nicholas McElroy  nrmcelroy@mabankisd.net 

        

STENGTH AND 

CONDITIONING 

COORDINATOR 

High School Donald Rightenour  dcrightenour@mabankisd.net  

 


